1220 Virginia

ITEMS
Egress Window
Appliances
HVAC
Plumbing
Electrical
Taping/painting
Carpentry Labor
Flooring
Dumpster

TOTAL Project

Final Inspection

N T T AT G A Gy Sy Y

MN;; Catholic

Credit Union

COST
1,900

5,100
2,500
1,000
3,500
5,400
2,500

$ 23,300

400

Service to believe in.

- TIMELINE

By May 15

1,000

By May 22

By May 22

By May 29
By May 29
By May 29
By May 29

oy 47



