

1220 Virginia

ITEMS	COST	TIMELINE
Egress Window	\$ 1,900	By May 15
Appliances	\$ 1,000	
HVAC	\$ 5,100	By May 22
Plumbing	\$ 2,500	By May 22
Electrical	\$ 1,000	By May 29
Taping/painting	\$ 3,500	By May 29
Carpentry Labor	\$ 5,400	By May 29
Flooring	\$ 2,500	By May 29
Dumpster	\$ 400	

TOTAL Project

\$ 23,300

Final Inspection

May 29